
                   

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023 / 2024 
 

AUGUST  

Tuesday 22 August  Staff Development Day  

Wednesday 23 August  Staff Development Day 

Thursday 24 August  GCSE Results/Staff Dev. Day 

Friday 25 August  Staff Development Day  

Monday 28 August   Bank Holiday – school closed 

Tuesday 29 August   Target Setting – Year 12- non SRC pupils 

Wednesday 30 August   Target Setting – Year 12 – SRC pupils 

Thursday 31 August    Year 8 Induction – 9.30 – 12.00 

 

SEPTEMBER      

Friday 1 September   Years 8/11/12 

Monday 4 September    Years 8/10/11/12 

Tuesday 5 September   All pupils in school  

Tuesday 12 September   School Photos  

Wednesday 13 September    Prospectus Photos  

Thursday 28 September    Key Stage 3 Prize Giving at 1.45pm 

     (School closes at 12.15pm)  

OCTOBER    

Friday 27 October    Closure for Half Term  

Monday 30 October    Half Term Holidays 

Tuesday 31 October    Half Term Holidays  

   

NOVEMBER  

Wednesday 1 – Friday 3 November    Half Term Holidays 

Thursday 16 November     Key Stage 4 Prize Giving at 7:15pm 

 

DECEMBER  

Monday 4 – Monday 11 December   School Exams 

Thursday 21 December   Last Day of Term for pupils  

 

JANUARY  

Monday 8 January    Start of Term 

Tuesday 16 January     Open Evening at 6:45pm 

Wednesday 17 January    Staff Development Day 

Monday 22 January      Year 12 Mock Exams start    

    

 

FEBRUARY    

Monday 12- Friday 16th    Half Term Holiday 

Monday 19 February    ALC Staff Development Day 

       

 



 

MARCH         

Monday 18 March    St Patrick’s Day Holiday 

Wednesday 27 March    Term Ends  

Thursday 28 – Friday 29 March     Easter Holidays 

     

APRIL              

Monday 1 – Wednesday 10 April   Easter Holidays 

Thursday 11 April    Start of Term 

   

MAY   

Monday 6 May    Bank Holiday 

Monday 20 – Friday 24 May   New Intake Testing  

Monday 27 May    Bank Holiday 

      

JUNE       

Monday 3- Monday 10    Term Exams  

Friday 28 June    End of Term  

  

    

Some dates and events may be subject to change 
 

 
 


